
Dealer # Dealer Street City/Town State ZIP Phone Website Link

026 Cape Cod Lumber Co. 403 Bedford Street  Abington MA 02351 781-878-0715 http://cclco.com

009 Arlington Coal & Lumber Co. 41 Park Avenue  Arlington MA 02476 781-643-8100 http://www.arlcoal.com

076 Moynihan Lumber 82 River Street  Beverly MA 01915 978-664-3310 http://www.moynihanlumber.com

079 New England Building Supply 174 Hampden Street  Boston MA 02119 617-445-5900 http://www.nebldgsupply.com

037 DB&S Lumber & Home Improvement 100 First Street  Bridgewater MA 02320 781-878-3345 http://www.dbslumber.com

043 Fairview Millwork 100 Pearl Street  Bridgewater MA 02324 508-697-6128 http://www.fairvu.com

044 Falmouth Lumber, Inc. 670 Teaticket Hwy.  E.Falmouth MA 02536 508-548-6868 http://www.falmouthlumber.com

025 Building Center of  Essex 140 Western Avenue  Essex MA 09130 978-283-3060 http://www.bcgloucester.com

042 Fairhaven Lumber Company 120 Alden Road  Fairhaven MA 02719 508-993-2611 http://www.fairhavenlumber.com

025 Building Center of Gloucester 1 Harbor Loop  Gloucester MA 09129 978-768-7151 http://www.bcgloucester.com

053 Grand Banks Building Products Inc. 7 Crafts Road  Gloucester MA 01930 978-281-2421 http://www.grandbanksbp.com

088 Shepley Wood Products 216 Thornton Drive  Hyannis MA 02601 508-862-6261 http://www.shepleywood.com

088 Shepley Wood Products 75 Ben Franklin Way  Hyannis MA 02601 508-771-7227 http://www.shepleywood.com

077 National Lumber 90 Norfolk Street  Mansfield MA 02161 508-261-6455 http://www.national-lumber.com

064 John Foster Lumber Co. 829 Webster Street  Marshfield MA 02050 781-837-2821 http://www.johnfosterlumber.com/

020 Botello Lumber 6 Bowdoin Road  Mashpee MA 02649 (508) 477-6575 http://www.botellolumber.com

069 Mahoney's Building Supply One Industrial Drive  Mattapoisett MA 02739 508-758-6921 http://www.mahoneylumber.com

076 Moynihan Lumber 164 Chestnut Street  N.Reading MA 01864 978-927-0032 http://www.moynihanlumber.com

061 Island Lumber Company 1 Polpis Road  Nantucket MA 02554 508-228-2600 http://www.islandlumber.net

037 DB&S Lumber & Home Improvement 78 Accord Park Drive  Norwell MA 02061 617-445-9333 http://www.dbslumber.com

106 L.Sweet Lumber Company 709 Harris Avenue  Providence RI 02909 401-521-3800 http://www.lsweetlumber.com

043 Fairview Millwork 49 Whites Plains Path  S.Yarmouth MA 02664 508-394-2219 http://www.fairvu.com

058 Horner Millwork Corp. 1255 G.A.R  Hwy.  Somerset MA 02726 800-543-5403 http://www.hornermillwork.com

074 Mid Cape Home Center 465 Route 134  South Dennis MA 02660 508-760-4416 http://www.midcape.net

093 Sudbury Lumber Company 28 Union Avenue  Sudbury MA 01776 978-443-1680 http://www.arlcoal.com/main/home/sudbury/main.aspx

071 Mozzone Lumber Company 109 Winter Street  Taunton MA 02780 508-822-7186 http://www.mozzonelumber.com

096 Vineyard Home Center 454 State Road  Vineyard Haven MA 02568 508-693-3227 http://www.hinckleyhomecenter.com

040 E.L. Morse Lumber 2502 Cranberry Hwy.  Wareham MA 02571 508-295-1170 http://www.morselumber.net

068 Macleod & Moynihan 10 Wheeler Court  Watertown MA 02472 617-923-5270 http://www.macmoy.com

015 Barney & Carey 491 West Main St Avon MA 02322 508-580-9766 http://www.barneyandcareylumber.com

019 Boston Building Resources 100 Terrace Street Boston MA 01929 617-442-2262 http://www.bostonbuildingresources.com

091 Specialty Builders  59 Commerce Park Rd Brewster MA 02631 508-896-8866 http://www.sbscapecod.com/

056 Hingham Lumber Company 165 Chief Justice Cushing Hwy. Cohasset MA 02025 781-749-4200 http://www.hinghamlumber.com



059 Howe Lumber Company 555 E. Main Street East Brookfield MA 01515 508-885-5396 http://www.howelumber.com

012 Atlantic Millwork LLC 1325 Airport Road Fall River MA 02720 508-672-3777 http://www.atlanticmillworkllc.com

100 The Wood Lumber Company 81 Locust Street Falmouth MA 02540 508-548-3154 http://www.woodlumbercompany.com

001 ABC Supply 30 Panas Rd Foxborough MA 02305 508-543-3839 abcsupply.com

050 Georgetown Door & Window One Park Street Georgetown MA 01833 978-352-2804 http://www.georgetowndoor.com

082 Northeast Lumber Supply 91 Franklin St Hanson MA 02341 781-294-0400 www.northeastlumber.net

055 Hinckley Home Center 138 Route 137 Harwich MA 02645 508-432-8014 http://www.hinckleyhomecenter.com

003 Affordable Window & Door 1152 St. Main Leicester MA 02458 508-892-9220 http://www.affordablewindows.com

033 Concord Lumber Corp. 55 White St Littleton MA 01742 (978) 486-9877 http://www.concordlumbercorp.com

049 Great American Fenestration  15 Tuttle St.. Manchester NH 03103  603-660-4383 http://www.govelumber.com

051 Gilbert & Cole Building Products, Inc .  42 Bessom Street Marblehead MA 01945 781.631.0222 http://gilbertandcole.com/

073 Medway Lumber & Home Supply 1400 Main St. Millis MA 02054 508-376-1000

070 Marine Lumber Company 134 Orange Street Nantucket MA 02554 508-228-0900 http://www.marinehomecenter.com

088 Shepley Wood Products 6 Lover's Lane Nantucket MA 02554 508-325-0400 http://www.shepleywood.com

090 South Shore Millwork 7 Maple St Norton MA 02766 508-226-5500 http://southshoremillwork.com/

083 Northeast Window Co. 300 Oak St Pembroke MA 02359 781-829-8800 http://northeastwindows.com/

029 Century Woodworking LLC 40 River Road Pleasant Valley CT 06063 (800) 448-7809 http://www.centurywoodworking.com/contact.html

037 DB&S Lumber & Home Improvement 3870 Washington St Roslindale MA 02131 508-697-1900 http://www.dbslumber.com

065 Johnson Lumber 133 Main St. Salsbury MA 01952 978-462-7151 http://johnsonlumber.com/

018 Biss Lumber 523 Somerset Ave Taunton MA 02780  (508) 822-9516 http://www.bisslumber.com/

060 Humphrey's Building Supply 590 Main Rd Tiverton RI 02878 401-624-8800 www.buildwiththeh.com

081 Northeast Distributors 700 East Avenue Warwick RI 02886 401-339-9550 http://www.northeastdistributors.com

088 Shepley Wood Products 2238 Route 6 Welfleet MA 02667 508-349-2280 http://www.shepleywood.com

067 Koopman Lumber & Hardware All Locations Whitinsville MA 508-234-4545 http.//www.koopmanlumber.com

014 Barker Lumber 10 Jefferson Ave Woburn MA 01801 (781) 933-0057 www.barkerlumber.com


